Benefits
• High mechanical Q and excellent electro-acoustic
conversion efficiency, providing a high output amplitude
• High speed of vibration due to piezoelectric element
• Fast and easy installation
• High reliability
• Operating temperature range from −40°C to +120°C
• Good amplitude linearity due to N–61 ceramics’ extended

• Ultrasonic treatment machines
• Welders for plastic
Ordering Information
NBL 45 28 2 H A 3
Series
Diameter of
Acoustic Wave
Radiation
Resonant
Frequency
Number of
Piezoelectric
Elements
Construction
Type
Radiation
Surface
Model
Type
NBL 15 = φ 15 mm
20 = φ 20 mm
45 = φ 45 mm
28 = 28 kHz
40 = 40.2 kHz
60 = 60 kHz
2 = 2 elements H = Horn
construction
(output surface has
step or horn shape)
S = Straight
construction
Blank = Not
available for
treatment machines
type
A = Threaded
type for cleaning
equipment